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Julie Saylor <julie.saylor@edcgov.us> 

EDC COB <edc.cob@edcgov.us> Tue, Feb 9, 2021 at 8:51 AM 
To: Julie Saylor <julie.saylor@edcgov.us>, Tiffany Schmid <tiffany.schmid@edcgov.us>, Jeanette Salmon 
<jeanette.salmon@edcgov.us>, Robert Peters <robert.peters@edcgov.us>, Breann Moebius <breann.moebius@edcgov.us>, 
Donald Ashton <don.ashton@edcgov.us>, Brendan Ferry <brendan.ferry@edcgov.us>, The BOSFIVE <bosfive@edcgov.us>, 
The BOSONE <bosone@edcgov.us>, The BOSTWO <bostwo@edcgov.us>, The BOSTHREE <bosthree@edcgov.us>, The 
BOSFOUR <bosfour@edcgov.us> 

FYI 

Office of the Clerk of the Board 
El Dorado County 
330 Fair Lane, Placerville, CA 95667 
530-621-5390 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic communication with its contents may contain confidential and/or privileged 
information. It is solely for the use of the intended recipient{s), except as otherwise permitted. Unauthorized interception, 
review, use, or disclosure is prohibited and may violate applicable laws including the Electronic Communications Privacy 
Act. If you are not the intended recipient, or authorized to receive for the intended recipient, please contact the sender 
and destroy all copies of the communication. Thank you for your consideration. 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Glenn Zweigle <gzweigle@gmail.com> 
Date: Mon, Feb 8, 2021 at 6:11 PM 
Subject: Reject Creekside Village 
To: <edc.cob@edcgov.us> 

I vote NO on this project. 

Glenn Zweigle 

Sent from my iPhone 
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